
AFTER  
SCHOOL  
CLUBS 

AUGUST  
2020 –  
FEBRUARY  
2021 

MARCH–  
JULY 
2021 

FRIDAY

SINGING LESSONS
TIME
16:00 – 18:00

AGE
5 - 12 years

LOCATION
�Tandem IMS 
Seefeldstrasse 111  
8008 Zürich

LANGUAGES 
English, German, 
Slovenian,
Serbo-Croatian

COST
�CHF 50 per 30 minute 
private lesson

CONDITIONS
Club must be booked for the 
entire semester.  

MORE INFO: 

043 500 10 39

eca@tandem-ims.ch

tandem-ims.ch



Tandem IMS 
Bethany Hill  |  043 500 10 39  |  eca@tandem-ims.ch  |  tandem-ims.ch
Zurich Seefeld  |  Zollikon  |  Uetikon am See

Please note, that Tandem IMS Zurich has a strict NO NUT POLICY due to allergies within the school.  

SINGING LESSONS

Friday  16:00 - 18:00 

CODE 229 CODE 230

DATES
2020 /  
2021

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

DATES  
2021

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JULY

WEEKS  18 x 30 minute lessons WEEKS  14 × 30 minute lessons

COST* CHF 900 .– (CHF 50.– / 30 minutes) COST* CHF 700 .– (CHF 50.– / 30 minutes)

4

6

23

4

5

11

13

8

30

11

20

22 29

5 12 19
9 16

21 28

254 11 18

28

2518

Anyone can learn to sing. Children naturally respond to music and should be encouraged to explore their 
vocal abilities. Singing promotes self-esteem and reflects positively on the general mood and physical 
well-being of a child. 

Through a program carefully tailored to support individual needs, students will: 
  Grow their listening abilities
  Use their vocal cords for relaxation and creative expression
  Be able to perform their favourite song in front of an audience

Petra Rakic will be teaching the private singing lessons. She is a music educator, singer, and songwriter. 
Based in Zurich, she is teaching children, teenagers, and adults how to sing whilst helping them to boost 
their confidence through voice coaching. Petra earned a master’s degree in musicology in 2016, studying 
at her hometown University of Ljubljana and abroad at the Humboldt University of Berlin. She coached 
one of her students to the finals of The Voice Kids Germany 2019. For more information please see Petra 
Rakic's  website: www.petrarakic.com

Course availability
Course must be booked for the entire semester. See terms and conditions for further details. 

26

23

2

27

12


