

SINGING LESSONS

16:00 - 18:00

Tandem IMS
Seefeldstrasse 111
8008 Zürich

CHF 50 per 30 minute private lesson

5 - 12 years

MORE INFO: 043 500 10 39 eca@tandem-ims.ch tandem-ims.ch English, German, Slovenian, Serbo-Croatian CONDITIONS

Club must be booked for the entire semester.





SINGING LESSONS

Anyone can learn to sing. Children naturally respond to music and should be encouraged to explore their vocal abilities. Singing promotes self-esteem and reflects positively on the general mood and physical well-being of a child.

Through a program carefully tailored to support individual needs, students will:

- Grow their listening abilities
- Use their vocal cords for relaxation and creative expression
- Be able to perform their favourite song in front of an audience

Petra Rakic will be teaching the private singing lessons. She is a music educator, singer, and songwriter. Based in Zurich, she is teaching children, teenagers, and adults how to sing whilst helping them to boost their confidence through voice coaching. Petra earned a master's degree in musicology in 2016, studying at her hometown University of Ljubljana and abroad at the Humboldt University of Berlin. She coached one of her students to the finals of The Voice Kids Germany 2019. For more information please see Petra Rakic's website: www.petrarakic.com

Course availability

Course must be booked for the entire semester. See terms and conditions for further details.

Friday 16:00 - 18:00

CODE	229	CODE	230
DATES 2020/ 2021	AUG 28 SEP 4 11 18 25 OCT 23 30 NOV 6 13 20 27 DEC 4 11 JAN 8 22 29 FEB 5 12	DATES 2021	MAR 5 12 19 26 APR 9 16 23 MAY 21 28 JUN 4 11 18 25 JULY 2
WEEKS	18 x 30 minute lessons	WEEKS	14 × 30 minute lessons
COST*	CHF 900 (CHF 50/30 minutes)	COST*	CHF 700 (CHF 50/30 minutes)

Please note, that Tandem IMS Zurich has a strict **NO NUT POLICY** due to allergies within the school.

